
1300 Hospital Drive, 
Suite 201 
Fredericksburg, VA 22401
540-681-2353
540-681-2381(F)

Clinic Hours
Monday - Friday
8:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

For More Information 
Austin Hersh
Physician Liaison 
Central Virginia Region 
804-307-3810 
AHersh@ChildrensNational.org

Children's National Hospital
111 Michigan Ave., N.W. 
Washington, DC 20010-2970  
 ChildrensNational.org

Children's National 

FREDERICKSBURG
CARDIOLOGY
Anette Ansong, M.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  AAnsong@ChildrensNational.org 
Ashraf Harahsheh, M.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  AHarahsh@ChildrensNational.org 
Stephanie Lacey, D.O.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  SLacey@ChildrensNational.org 
Elizabeth Sherwin, M.D.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  EDSherwin@ChildrensNational.org

ENDOCRINOLOGY AND DIABETES
Abby Meyers, M.D.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  AMeyers@ChildrensNational.org

HEMATOLOGY (Comprehensive Sickle Cell Disease Program)
Andrew Campbell, M.D.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  ACampbell@ChildrensNational.org

HEMATOLOGY AND ONCOLOGY (Stem Cell / Cellular Therapy)
Christina Wiedl, D.O.   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .CWiedl@ChildrensNational.org

NEUROLOGY
Meaghan Kelly, M.D.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MEKelly@ChildrensNational.org 
Tarranum Lateef, M.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TLateef@ChildrensNational.org

ORTHOPAEDICS
Jeffrey Peck, M.D.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  JPeck@ChildrensNational.org

PHYSICAL THERAPY
Heather Akgun, P.T. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  HAkgun@ChildrensNational.org

PSYCHOLOGY
Carrie Tully, Ph.D.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  CTully1@ChildrensNational.org

PULMONARY MEDICINE
Michael Tsifansky, M.D.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  MTsifansky@ChildrensNational.org
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APPOINTMENT LINE: 

888-884-BEAR
(2327)

Self Scheduling is  
Available through the 

Patient Portal  
Existing patients only  

for most services.

Email is not a secure way to send PPI. When emailing specialists, 
please be mindful of what you put into an email.

CORONAVIRUS INFORMATION
For Parents: ChildrensNational.org/Coronavirus
For Providers: ChildrensNational.org/COVID19
Vaccine FAQs: https://bit.ly/3gPmwu7




